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UTOI'n

50 m Ha cniuMHe, 1eBOYKH

[TaukoBckas Cranucnasa
[MInmkuna Bapeapa
Cabagam Munana
Komemok Onuana
Huxynuna fna
Bbopucosa EBa
Konecuuk Anna
ConosoBa Exatepuna
JloO6peianHa 3abaBa
Muxaiimtok Codps
Cemux Codust
Konmaroposa Apuna
Cmupnoa Huna
I'ypkoBa Ekareprna
Kpasen Mapus
MBanoBa Anekcanapa
Kpasmosa Ecenus
IToranosa Kupa
IIBanxkas Tapbs
Jy6poBuna Mapust
T'anakTnonosa Maprapura
KomnbiToBa YibsHa
Crymuurkast AHactacus
Kpytunnckas Jlnza
Mapkosa ['nagpupa
Kypoenko Kcenuns
3a3apaBHas YIbsHA
JpsxoHoBa AHHA
Cepernna ApuHa
Bbonorosa Banepus
Menannna AHactacus
I'puropseBa Mapus
ComankoBa Mapus
Kpusenko Codust
OwimmonoBa Ennzasera
I'peiiman EnuzaBeta
Ilaperopoauesa Taucus

Pacconenko Ecenust

2014 r.p.

00:50,22
00:51,31
00:51,48
00:55,20
00:56,35
00:56,35
00:56,83
00:58,31
00:58,95
00:59,19
01:00,39
01:01,93
01:01,98
01:02,36
01:03,67
01:06,05
01:06,23
01:06,52
01:07,37
01:07,43
01:08,12
01:08,55
01:10,36
01:11,42
01:12,61
01:12,70
01:13,51
01:14,46
01:16,02
01:16,06
01:16,55
01:16,73
01:17,57
01:25,39
H/s
H/A

H/4

d/c

22.10.2022 r.

JIro6a B.B.
3no6un C.B.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Ostuna B.U.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Ostuna B.1.
OptuHa B.11.
3mooun C.B.
Makcumenko JLJL.
3mooun C.B.
JIro6a B.B.
Optuna B.1.
OptuHa B.1.
Maxkcumenko JILJL
OptuHa B.1.
JIro6a B.B.
Makcumenko JLJL.
3mooun C.B.
OptuHa B.1.
OstuHa B.1.
3no6un C.B.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
Optuna B.1.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
3no6un C.B.
OstrHa B.1.
Optuna B.1.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
Optuna B.1.
OstrHa B.1.
Optuna B.1.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
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50 m Ha cniuHe, MAJILYUKH

KpaBuenko Bacunuii
ITanoB AHpapeit
ITiwennynsii [InaTon
AO0y3spoB AJieKc
Mopo3zoB Bragucnas
[llepoun Makcum
Kopnae Xazou
ByHapixk Muxaun
[Tynsues Cepreit
Jemunenko Makcum
YyryunukoB MBan
Hy6posckuii borman
Enrun Poman
Cobsinun Bnanucnas
Epmunios laBun
Ky3nenos Unbs
MaprteiHoB Cepreit
Konunun Brnagumup
T'opoxos Kupumnn
Cyxapes Casenuit
Kusze Uropb
I'opnees Kupun
Tlambapsa Janwmmib
Poros Poman
CBupunoB Makcum
JIytkoB Makap
IOTkun Poctucnas
®daneeB AnekcaHIp
Mexxuun Konctantun
Copokun Anexcasp
besBepxuuit Makcum
WBanoB Annpeit
[ITanoBanos MBan
Cennn ApceHnit
3anpkoB Jlyka
AxornisaH Aptem
buuens Tumodeit
3yeB Mapk
Mouceenko Makcum

CankxoB Makcum

00:50,03
00:51,70
00:51,87
00:52,54
00:53,31
00:53,38
00:53,38
00:54,04
00:54,69
00:55,44
00:55,87
00:55,88
00:56,10
00:56,16
00:56,41
00:56,63
00:56,72
00:57,60
00:58,66
00:59,23
00:59,48
01:00,08
01:00,43
01:00,45
01:00,53
01:00,57
01:00,64
01:01,06
01:01,54
01:02,02
01:02,19
01:02,43
01:02,48
01:02,51
01:03,03
01:03,15
01:03,17
01:03,32
01:03,42
01:03,44

JIro6a B.B.
Ostuna B.U.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Maxkcumenko JIJIL.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.
3no6un C.B.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
3mooun C.B.
OptuHa B.11.
3mooun C.B.
Makcumenko JILJL.
Optuna B.1.
3no6un C.B.
JIro6a B.B.
Makcumenko JLJL.
JIro6a B.B.
OptuHa B.1.
JIro6a B.B.
OptuHa B.1.
Maxkcumenko JIJL
Makcumenko JLJL.
JIro6a B.B.
Optuna B.1.
Maxkcumenko JIJL.
Makcumenko JILJL.
OstrHa B.1.
Makcumenko JIJL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.

Maxkcumenxko JI.JI.
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VYukos CemeH
CkpsineB MuTpwid
NBanos Bnagumup
JlykoB Crenan
Koctroxun Axos
Kapmanonos Brnagumup
Heneprkaes Capmar
Jlenne Jles
Kpacosckuit Buktop
Ceparok bornan
JIbicenko Jdemup
Kap0y3 Amnan
Mapxocsu Kapen
TaTtapenko Jdemun
Caprecsan Apmen
CeBacTpsHOB l1Ban
Cunopkun Kupunn
daneeB Uinesa

Harico Poman
AbGnypaxmanoB Jlnac
T'onTkoBCKMIT Makcum
OmnpeBckuit Tumodeit
T'oiiman Biagumup
Tpydanos Hannmn
Yaitnukos JleB
Bacunenko Aprem
[Mandepor Upan
babamkansua Cepreit
MupoB Anpuan
Hectepos Knum

Tomnau I'eopruit

01:03,49
01:03,90
01:04,03
01:04,64
01:04,79
01:06,72
01:07,50
01:07,53
01:08,42
01:09,41
01:10,64
01:10,70
01:11,47
01:14,00
01:14,43
01:14,53
01:23,40
/o
Wb
W
o
W
o
W
H/s
H/A
H/s
H/A
H/s
H/A

H/g

Makcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
Maxkcumenko JILJL.
Maxkcumenko JIJIL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.
3no6un C.B.
JIro6a B.B.
3no6un C.B.
Maxkcumenko JIJL
Makcumenko JILJL.
Maxkcumenko JIJL
Makcumenko JLJL.
3mooun C.B.
Makcumenko JLJL.
Maxkcumenko JILJL
OptuHa B.1.
JIro6a B.B.
3no6un C.B.
3mooun C.B.
OptuHa B.1.
OstrHa B.1.
Makcumenko JILJL.
JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.

JIro6a B.B.



